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ТСС АПК                         

Сєрий І.С. 4,97 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,75 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,75 4,88 

Журавель Д.П. 4,48 4,44 4,44 4,44 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,44 4,44 4,50 4,50 4,44 

Шокарев О.М. 4,45 4,67 4,67 5,00 4,67 5,00 4,67 4,67 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Паніна В.В. 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 

Болтянська Н.І. 4,83 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

ТКМ                         

Чернишова Л.М. 3,52 3,56 3,44 3,33 3,56 3,67 3,56 3,44 3,78 3,78 3,67 3,78 

Черкун В.В. 4,67 4,80 4,70 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,80 4,70 4,80 4,70 4,80 4,80 

Пеньов О.В. 4,55 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 

Колодій О.С. 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 

Бакарджиєв Р.О. 4,93 5,00 4,86 5,00 4,86 4,86 4,86 5,00 4,86 5,00 4,86 4,86 

МВЗ                         

Кувачов В.П. 4,39 5,00 5,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 4,00 3,00 5,00 4,00 5,00 

Мілько Д.О. 4,63 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,50 4,50 4,00 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,00 4,50 

Мітков В.Б. 4,70 4,57 4,71 4,57 4,86 4,86 4,71 4,57 4,71 5,00 4,57 4,86 

Мітін В.М. 4,54 4,67 4,50 4,67 4,50 4,67 4,50 4,67 4,50 4,67 4,50 4,67 

Аюбов А.М. 4,62 5,00 4,67 4,33 4,67 4,67 4,00 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,33 4,67 

Чорна Т.С. 

 4,61 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 
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ТСС АПК                         

Сєрий І.С. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Журавель Д.П. 4,39 4,50 4,39 4,44 4,50 4,50 4,56 4,50 4,56 4,50 4,56 4,50 

Шокарев О.М. 4,33 3,67 4,33 4,00 4,33 4,33 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 

Паніна В.В. 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 

Болтянська Н.І. 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

ТКМ                         

Чернишова Л.М. 3,44 3,33 3,33 3,33 3,33 3,33 3,44 3,89 3,44 3,33 3,56 3,56 

Черкун В.В. 4,60 4,50 4,60 4,60 4,60 4,60 4,50 4,60 4,60 4,60 4,60 4,60 

Пеньов О.В. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,67 4,67 4,33 4,33 4,67 4,67 4,67 

Колодій О.С. 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 

Бакарджиєв Р.О. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,86 5,00 4,86 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,86 4,86 

МВЗ                         

Кувачов В.П. 5,00 5,00 4,00 4,00 3,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Мілько Д.О. 5,00 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 5,00 4,50 4,50 4,50 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Мітков В.Б. 4,86 4,71 4,71 4,57 4,57 4,71 4,57 4,71 4,57 4,57 4,57 4,86 

Мітін В.М. 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 

Аюбов А.М. 5,00 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,33 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 

Чорна Т.С. 

 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 
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СГМ                         

Караєв О.Г. 4,70 4,78 4,56 4,78 4,67 4,78 4,67 4,67 4,78 5,00 4,89 4,78 

Саньков С.М. 4,57 4,67 4,67 4,67 5,00 5,00 5,00 4,67 5,00 4,67 5,00 5,00 

Чижиков І.О. 4,50 4,53 4,41 4,53 4,44 4,50 4,35 4,47 4,53 4,44 4,41 4,56 

Сушко С.Л. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Матковський О.І. 4,38 4,25 4,25 4,25 4,50 4,25 4,25 4,50 4,25 4,25 4,50 4,25 

ТМКП                         

Вершков О.О. 4,15 3,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 

Леженкін О.М. 4,27 4,39 4,44 4,33 4,28 4,33 4,11 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,22 4,11 

Дереза О.О. 4,54 4,54 4,54 4,54 4,54 4,46 4,54 4,54 4,54 4,46 4,62 4,46 

Бондаренко Л.Ю. 4,70 4,54 4,63 4,71 4,63 4,58 4,67 4,67 4,71 4,71 4,75 4,67 

Чаплинський А.П. 4,83 4,81 4,76 4,81 4,81 4,86 4,81 4,81 4,81 4,81 4,81 4,86 

Антонова Г.В. 4,48 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,50 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,67 

Михайленко О.Ю. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Мацулевич О.Є. 4,90 4,93 4,86 4,93 4,86 4,86 4,79 4,93 4,86 4,93 4,71 4,93 

Щербина В.М. 3,21 3,21 3,36 2,79 2,93 3,14 3,00 3,29 3,14 3,29 2,86 3,71 

Пихтєєва І.В. 4,62 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 

Гавриленко Є.А. 4,24 4,21 4,21 4,07 4,00 4,14 3,93 4,36 4,29 4,14 4,29 4,00 

Холодняк Ю.В. 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,89 4,89 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 

Дмітрієв Ю.О. 4,17 4,14 4,14 4,00 4,29 4,14 4,00 4,14 3,86 4,00 3,71 4,57 
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СГМ                         

Караєв О.Г. 4,67 4,56 4,67 4,67 4,56 4,78 4,67 4,78 4,56 4,67 4,56 4,56 

Саньков С.М. 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,00 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 

Чижиков І.О. 4,62 4,35 4,59 4,44 4,56 4,50 4,47 4,53 4,47 4,53 4,53 4,65 

Сушко С.Л. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Матковський О.І. 4,50 4,25 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,25 4,50 4,50 4,25 4,50 4,50 4,50 

ТМКП                         

Вершков О.О. 4,00 3,50 4,00 4,00 3,50 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 

Леженкін О.М. 4,33 4,06 4,33 4,11 4,22 4,33 4,33 4,17 4,11 4,28 4,33 4,39 

Дереза О.О. 4,62 4,62 4,62 4,62 4,54 4,54 4,46 4,62 4,46 4,54 4,62 4,46 

Бондаренко Л.Ю. 4,79 4,63 4,79 4,71 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,71 4,71 4,75 

Чаплинський А.П. 4,81 4,81 4,86 4,81 4,86 4,86 4,81 4,86 4,86 4,86 4,86 4,86 

Антонова Г.В. 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,17 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 4,33 

Михайленко О.Ю. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Мацулевич О.Є. 5,00 4,93 4,86 4,93 4,86 4,93 4,93 4,86 4,86 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Щербина В.М. 3,36 2,79 3,07 3,14 3,50 3,36 3,21 3,29 3,21 3,43 3,21 3,57 

Пихтєєва І.В. 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 

Гавриленко Є.А. 4,36 4,21 4,36 4,36 4,21 4,29 4,50 4,36 4,36 4,29 4,29 4,36 

Холодняк Ю.В. 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 4,94 

Дмітрієв Ю.О. 4,14 4,14 4,29 4,14 4,29 4,00 4,43 4,43 4,29 4,29 4,00 4,43 
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МСТТ                         

Волошина А.А. 4,59 4,78 4,56 4,50 4,39 4,61 4,39 4,50 4,44 4,61 4,61 4,61 

Болтянський О.В. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Мілаєва І.І. 4,61 4,63 4,58 4,63 4,58 4,50 4,50 4,54 4,58 4,63 4,46 4,50 

ОПХВ                         

Самойчук К.О. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Ломейко О.П. 4,52 4,55 4,50 4,50 4,55 4,55 4,50 4,60 4,55 4,55 4,45 4,55 

Петриченко С.В. 4,34 4,44 4,30 4,30 4,26 4,26 4,33 4,48 4,48 4,56 4,19 4,33 

Олексієнко В.О. 4,76 4,81 4,88 4,69 4,81 4,69 4,69 4,88 4,88 4,81 4,63 4,69 

Тарасенко В.Г. 4,77 4,80 4,80 4,73 4,80 4,73 4,80 4,73 4,80 4,80 4,73 4,80 

Паляничка Н.О. 4,62 4,68 4,62 4,57 4,59 4,57 4,54 4,59 4,59 4,68 4,57 4,54 

Верхоланцева В.О. 4,62 4,70 4,60 4,60 4,70 4,70 4,70 4,50 4,60 5,00 4,60 4,60 

Ковальов О.О. 4,96 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Бойко В.С. 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 5,00 

Пупинін А.А. 4,11 4,38 4,38 4,38 4,38 4,38 4,38 4,38 4,38 4,38 4,38 4,38 

 

 




